TCST110. up to TCST230.
Vishay Telefunken
1 (9)
www.vishay.comDocument Number 83764
Rev. A5, 08–Jun–99
Transmissive Optical Sensor with Phototransistor
Output
Description

� 3 different apertures
� CTR selected in groups
(regarding fourth number of type designation)
15136
A)
B)
+
+
95 10796
7.6
0.3”
E
D
Top view
Order Instruction
Ordering Code Resolution (mm) / Aperture (mm) Remarks
TCST1103A) 0.6          /          1.0 No mounting flags
TCST2103B) With two mounting flags
TCST1202A) 0.4          /          0.5 No mounting flags
TCST2202B) With two mounting flags
TCST1300A) 0.2          /          0.25 No mounting flags
TCST2300B) With two mounting flags
TCST110. up to TCST230.
Vishay Telefunken
2 (9) Rev. A5, 08–Jun–99
Document Number 83764